Filename: Power_Reference_Design_SubmissionForm 12_9_2013.xls
Variant: 001
Generated: 12/9/2013 10:56:46 AM
SVN path: $URL::                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        $
SVN rev: $Rev::          $
Change in menu Project
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
!PCB 1 Printed Circuit Board XX#### Any - -

H4
4 Machine Screw, Round, #4-40 x 1/4, Nylon, Philips
panhead
Screw NY PMS 440 0025 PH B&F Fastener Supply - -
H5, H6, H7,
H8
4 Standoff, Hex, 0.5"L #4-40 Nylon Standoff 1902C Keystone - -
H9, H10,
H11, H12
4 Bumpon, Hemisphere, 0.44 X 0.20, Clear Transparent Bumpon SJ-5303 (CLEAR) 3M
LBL1 1 Thermal Transfer Printable Labels, 0.650" W x 0.200"
H - 10,000 per roll
PCB Label 0.650"H x
0.200"W
THT-14-423-10 Brady - -
R1 1 187k RES, 187k ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW0805187KFKEA Vishay-Dale
R2 1 49.9k RES, 49.9k ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW080549K9FKEA Vishay-Dale
R3 1 9.53k RES, 9.53k ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW08059K53FKEA Vishay-Dale
R4 1 1.02k RES, 1.02k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04021K02FKED Vishay-Dale
R5 1 14.3k RES, 14.3k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040214K3FKED Vishay-Dale
R7 1 0 RES, 0 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04020000Z0ED Vishay-Dale
R8 1 1.24k RES, 1.24k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04021K24FKED Vishay-Dale
R9 1 16.9k RES, 16.9k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040216K9FKED Vishay-Dale
R10 1 1.50k RES, 1.50k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW04021K50FKED Vishay-Dale
T1 1 eg:  0603, used in
PnP report
750314320 Wurth Elektronik - -
U1 1 100V, 600mA COT Synchronous Buck Regulator WSON8 LM5017SD Texas Instruments - -
U2 1 5-Pin Mini Flat Package High Speed Transistor
Optocoupler
MFP05A FODM452/453 Fairchild Semiconductor - -
U3 1 Low-Voltage (1.24V) Adjustable Precision Shunt
Regulator, 3-pin SOT-23
MF03A LMV431AIMF National Semiconductor
C6 0 100pF CAP, CERM, 100pF, 50V, +/-5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402 GRM1555C1H101JA01
D
MuRata
C14 0 1uF CAP, CERM, 1uF, 25V, +/-10%, X5R, 0603 0603 C1608X5R1E105K080A
C
TDK
D2, D3 0 30V Diode, Schottky, 30V, 0.2A, SOD-323 SOD-323 BAT54WS-7-F Diodes Inc.
FID1, FID2,
FID3
0 Fiducial mark.  There is nothing to buy or mount. Fiducial N/A N/A
R6 0 3.74k RES, 3.74k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW06033K74FKEA Vishay-Dale
R12 0 10.0k RES, 10.0k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 0402 CRCW040210K0FKED Vishay-Dale
Notes:
Unless otherwise noted in the Alternate PartNumber and/or Alternate Manufacturer columns, all parts may be substituted with equivalents.
IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR TI REFERENCE DESIGNS
Texas Instruments Incorporated ("TI") reference designs are solely intended to assist designers (“Buyers”) who are developing systems that